
Параметры: Начало периода: 17.09.2016 0:00:00
Конец периода: 15.10.2016 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
Спартак 4 485,04 5 088,04 694,75

0740 - Максим Куликов г.Одесса/Мариуполь 4 485,04 5 088,04 694,75
17.09.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000005979 от 17.09.2016 0:00:00 236 1 061,75
17.09.2016 0:00:00 1 297,75
17.09.2016 11:23:52 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000012744 от 17.09.2016 11:23:52 154,45 907,3
17.09.2016 11:24:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015401 от 17.09.2016 11:24:35 154,45 1 061,75
19.09.2016 6:17:27 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000012786 от 19.09.2016 6:17:27 263,65 798,1
19.09.2016 11:43:38 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015192 от 19.09.2016 11:43:38 263,65 1 061,75
19.09.2016 12:21:02 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000012864 от 19.09.2016 12:21:02 10 1 051,75
19.09.2016 12:21:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015528 от 19.09.2016 12:21:10 10 1 061,75
21.09.2016 11:37:05 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000012996 от 21.09.2016 11:37:05 297,1 764,65
21.09.2016 11:37:51 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015680 от 21.09.2016 11:37:51 297,1 1 061,75
21.09.2016 12:10:57 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013000 от 21.09.2016 12:10:57 485 576,75
22.09.2016 11:25:54 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015689 от 22.09.2016 11:25:54 485 1 061,75
22.09.2016 12:08:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013077 от 22.09.2016 12:08:14 39 1 022,75
22.09.2016 12:08:30 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015789 от 22.09.2016 12:08:30 39 1 061,75
24.09.2016 11:29:36 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013142 от 24.09.2016 11:29:36 397,1 664,65
24.09.2016 11:30:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015881 от 24.09.2016 11:30:32 397,1 1 061,75
24.09.2016 16:25:46 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013190 от 24.09.2016 16:25:46 100 961,75
26.09.2016 11:16:25 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013263 от 26.09.2016 11:16:25 200,15 761,6
26.09.2016 11:18:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000015993 от 26.09.2016 11:18:11 200,15 961,75
27.09.2016 11:13:24 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013334 от 27.09.2016 11:13:24 172,8 788,95
27.09.2016 13:54:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016090 от 27.09.2016 13:54:32 172,8 961,75
27.09.2016 23:35:55 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013368 от 27.09.2016 23:35:55 100 861,75
28.09.2016 11:47:53 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013410 от 28.09.2016 11:47:53 240,95 620,8
28.09.2016 11:48:06 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016181 от 28.09.2016 11:48:06 240,95 861,75
29.09.2016 11:25:06 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013472 от 29.09.2016 11:25:06 95,2 766,55
29.09.2016 11:26:50 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016265 от 29.09.2016 11:26:50 95,2 861,75
01.10.2016 10:14:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013526 от 01.10.2016 10:14:42 121,2 740,55
01.10.2016 10:15:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016351 от 01.10.2016 10:15:21 121,2 861,75
01.10.2016 11:33:21 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013540 от 01.10.2016 11:33:21 25,9 835,85
01.10.2016 11:34:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016380 от 01.10.2016 11:34:05 25,9 861,75
03.10.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000012692 от 03.10.2016 0:00:00 17 844,75
03.10.2016 11:22:14 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013653 от 03.10.2016 11:22:14 100,9 743,85
03.10.2016 11:22:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016489 от 03.10.2016 11:22:24 100,9 844,75
04.10.2016 11:46:57 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013725 от 04.10.2016 11:46:57 56 788,75
04.10.2016 11:48:40 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016573 от 04.10.2016 11:48:40 56 844,75
05.10.2016 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000012806 от 05.10.2016 0:00:00 100 744,75
05.10.2016 11:37:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013785 от 05.10.2016 11:37:00 317,3 427,45
05.10.2016 11:37:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016634 от 05.10.2016 11:37:46 317,3 744,75
06.10.2016 11:14:52 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013854 от 06.10.2016 11:14:52 161,5 583,25
06.10.2016 11:16:23 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016734 от 06.10.2016 11:16:23 161,5 744,75
06.10.2016 12:52:21 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013872 от 06.10.2016 12:52:21 40 704,75
06.10.2016 12:53:31 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016758 от 06.10.2016 12:53:31 40 744,75
08.10.2016 11:13:52 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013937 от 08.10.2016 11:13:52 481,65 263,1
08.10.2016 11:17:28 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016833 от 08.10.2016 11:17:28 481,65 744,75
08.10.2016 11:29:12 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000013942 от 08.10.2016 11:29:12 30,4 714,35
08.10.2016 11:38:09 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016841 от 08.10.2016 11:38:09 30,4 744,75
10.10.2016 11:36:13 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014059 от 10.10.2016 11:36:13 289,49 455,26
10.10.2016 12:04:29 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000016989 от 10.10.2016 12:04:29 289,49 744,75
10.10.2016 12:29:04 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014071 от 10.10.2016 12:29:04 30 714,75
10.10.2016 12:29:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017002 от 10.10.2016 12:29:27 30 744,75
11.10.2016 11:43:03 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014139 от 11.10.2016 11:43:03 226,35 518,4
11.10.2016 11:43:47 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017056 от 11.10.2016 11:43:47 226,35 744,75
13.10.2016 11:35:01 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014285 от 13.10.2016 11:35:01 248,95 495,8
13.10.2016 11:36:44 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017227 от 13.10.2016 11:36:44 248,95 744,75
13.10.2016 13:52:53 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000014308 от 13.10.2016 13:52:53 50 694,75
15.10.2016 0:00:00 694,75

Итого 4 485,04 5 088,04 694,75


